
  350,0  

  243,5  

  209,5  

  179,4  

  175,0  

  31,5  
  46,5  

  51,1  

  12,0  

  243,5  

  128,6  

  74,6  

  120,0°  
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Preto (neg.)

Vermelho (pos.)

101321224Notas:

-Soprante

-Blowing

Valores Nominais
Tensão (V) 27
Corrente (A)
Potência (W)
RPM (min-¹)
Vazão (m³/h) 640
MASSA (Kg)
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